

VOLGA DANCE ACADEMY

FOR YOUTH NONPROFIT FUNDRAISING GALA APRIL 19,2024

FAMILY AND BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	DIAMOND	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	FRIEND OF VOLGA DANCE YOUTH
SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	\$2,250	\$1,250	\$750	\$250	\$125
BUSINESS NAME ON PLAQUE AT THE STUDIO	~	~			
PREMIUM TABLE LOCATION AT THE GALA AND 20 TICKETS TO ATTEND	~				
PREMIUM TABLE LOCATION AT THE GALA AND 10 TICKETS TO ATTEND		~			
6 TICKETS TO ATTEND			~		
2 TICKETS TO ATTEND				~	
1 TICKET TO ATTEND					~
SOCIAL MEDIA MENTION (INSTAGRAM, FACEBOOK)	~	~	~	~	~
LOGO OR NAME ON VOLGA DANCE ACADEMY FOR YOUTH WEBSITE	~	~	~	~	
NAME ON THE GALA PROGRAM, IN THE SLIDESHOW, AND MENTION DURING THE GALA	~	~	~		

IN-KIND DONATIONS: NON-MONETARY DONATIONS, SUCH AS COUPONS, WILL BE VALUED AT HALF OF THE DONATIONS TOTAL IN DETERMINING SPONSORSHIP LEVEL.

TO BECOME A SPONSOR PLEASE COMPLETE THE ENCLOSED FORM OR A GOOGLE FORM ON OUR WEBSITE: WWW.VOLGAYOUTH.ORG

EMAIL CONTACT: VOLGA.YOUTH@GMAIL.COM

VOLGA DANCE ACADEMY FOR YOUTH NONPROFIT FAMILY AND BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP FORM

WWW.VOLGAYOUTH.ORG WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/VOLGADANCEACADEMYFORYOUTH WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/VOLGA_YOUTH_NONPROFIT

Your Name:

Company Name:

Level of sponsorship:

- Diamond \$2,250
- Gold **\$1,250**
- Silver **\$750**
- Bronze **\$250**
- Friend of Volga Dance Youth \$125

Company's Website

Company's phone number:

Payment by:

- Check made out to Volga Dance Academy for Youth.
- Zelle to volga.youth@gmail.com
- PayPal to volga.youth@gmail.com

Please email your company's logo (highest resolution or photo-ready, if possible) to volga.youth@gmail.com

For more information or if you have any questions, please email volga.youth@gmail.com

THANK YOU!